KMTY Series Three-phase Motor Reversing Module
Ordering Information
KMTY Series
KMTY
Load Voltage
480: 480VAC
600: 600VAC
480
DC Control
D
Load Current
25: 25Amp
40: 40Amp
60: 60Amp
80: 80Amp
25
Switching Mode：
Blank:
Zero Crossing
R:
Random-on
R
Blank:
Common  Cathode
P:
Common Anode
P
Control Voltage
24: 10~32VDC
-24
Blank:
Two Phase
Switch
F:
Three Phase
Switch
F
N: without Automatic
Phase Correction
Function
-N
Product Description
10-32VDC Input Control
Internal RC Protection Circuit
Dielectric Strength: 4000Vrms
RoHS Compliant
Rev.4.2,11-18-2024  Specifications are subject to change without notice. For any questions, please contact our technical support.
Please visit us at www.i-autoc.com Copyright © 2024 Xiamen Kudom Electronics Technology Co.,Ltd.
25A 40A 60A 80A
KMTY480D25-24-N KMTY480D40-24-N KMTY480D60-24-N KMTY480D80-24-N
KMTY600D25-24-N KMTY600D40-24-N KMTY600D60-24-N KMTY600D80-24-N